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1 a Roth Dominik ** 20.00
+ Freitag Jan 10.00
+ Kyburz Silas 10.00

1 b Ledermann Patrik 20.00
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00
+ Mösli Marcel 10.00

2 a Zosso Remo ** 19.75
+ Heeb Thierry 9.75
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 10.00

2 b Schwab David 19.75
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
+ Salnajs Leo 10.00

2 c Heiniger Lars 19.75
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75
+ Giger Lorenz 10.00

2 d Gnägi Damian 19.75
+ Giger Lorenz 9.75
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

3 a Stucki Christian *** 19.50
+ Roth Robin * 9.75
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) * 9.75

3 b Schwab Marc 19.50
+ Mösli Marcel 9.75
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 9.75

4 a Zryd Luca (2002) 18.50
+ Häni Roger (2002) 10.00
o Roth Robin * 8.50

4 b Wyss Sandro 18.50
o Salnajs Leo 8.50
+ Langenegger Beat 10.00

4 c Salnajs Leo 18.50
+ Wyss Sandro 10.00
o Schwab David 8.50

4 d Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00
o Gnägi Damian 8.50

4 e Roth Robin * 18.50
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00

4 f Kyburz Silas 18.50
+ Streule Marco 10.00
o Roth Dominik ** 8.50

4 g Heeb Thierry 18.50
o Zosso Remo ** 8.50
+ Streule Marco 10.00

4 h Freitag Jan 18.50
o Roth Dominik ** 8.50
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00

4 i Burger Matthieu (2001) * 18.50
+ Büchler Livio (2001) 10.00
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50

5 a Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.25
+ Langenegger Beat 9.75
o Zosso Remo ** 8.50

5 b Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 18.25
o Heiniger Lars 8.50
+ Häni Roger (2002) 9.75

5 c Büchler Livio (2001) 18.25
o Burger Matthieu (2001) * 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75

6 a Zeller Kevin (2003) 17.00
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Schwab Marc 8.50

6 b Streule Marco 17.00
o Kyburz Silas 8.50
o Heeb Thierry 8.50

6 c Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.00
o Schwab David 8.50
o Büchler Livio (2001) 8.50

6 d Mösli Marcel 17.00
o Schwab Marc 8.50
o Ledermann Patrik 8.50

6 e Langenegger Beat 17.00
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
o Wyss Sandro 8.50

6 f Häni Roger (2002) 17.00
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.50

6 g Giger Lorenz 17.00
o Gnägi Damian 8.50
o Heiniger Lars 8.50

6 h Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 17.00
o Ledermann Patrik 8.50
o Freitag Jan 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


